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PLAN

BOUWPLAATS

PROVINCIE

GEMEENTE

Verbouwing van een eengezinswoning

Gelukstraat 32
9000 Gent

2e AFD, SECTIE B, n° 256E

Oost-Vlaanderen

Gent

BOUWHEER ARCHITECT

B  00 P Gelijkvloers

Archipl Collectief
Brandweerstraat 19/A1 9000 Gent
+32 9 221 22 44
info@archipl.be
www.archipl.be
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VIJGENBOOM
diam. 16cm

BLAUWE REGEN
diam. 21cm

Gelukstraat 30
GENT 2 AFD / SECTIE B
NR 0256/00B000

Gelukstraat 34
GENT 2 AFD / SECTIE B
NR 0258/00C000

peil 0

peil -38

peil -7

deurgeheel
omdraaien

bestaande deur
draaien

bestaande deur
verplaatsen

eetruimte en keuken
Opp.: 22,78 m2

leefruimte
Opp.: 17,26 m2

salon
Opp.: 11,71 m2

hal
Opp.: 12,03 m2

berging
Opp.: 4,25 m2

toilet
Opp.: 1,70 m2

berging
Opp.: 0,70 m2

tuinberging
Opp.: 4,47 m2

verharding
Opp.: 21,32 m2

546 167

19
4

27
4

12
27

7

A
A

201


	BA_Gelukstraat_P_B_00

